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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 PRASANNAKUMAR 
K S

SURENDRAN (FTHR) KOCHUKARIYILVEEDU, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR P O, 
688536, CHERTHALA

  

2 30/12/2025 PRASANNAKUMAR  
K S

SURENDRAN (FTHR) KOCHUKARIYIL 
VEEDU, VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR P O, 

688536, CHERTHALA

  

3 30/12/2025 SALIM V VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

VALLAPPURACKAL, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR, 688536, 
CHERTHALA

  

4 30/12/2025 JASNA S JIJO (HSBN) PATTANASSERI 
COLONY, 

ARTHUNKAL, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

THYCKAL P O, 
688530, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

5 30/12/2025 MRIDULA  SUMESH SUMESH K S (HSBN) 17/25 A 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 
NALPATHENEESWARAM 
ROAD, PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 688526, 

CHERTHALA

  

6 30/12/2025 KUNJUKRISHNAPANICKER SEKHARA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

0, CHERTHALA, 
KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

7 30/12/2025 SUMITHA SAJEEV SAJEEV C R (HSBN) 512 A, ATHULYA 
BHAVAN, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
KANJIKUZHI, S N 

PURAM P O, 688582, 
CHERTHALA

  

8 30/12/2025 parvathy s sajikumar (FTHR) chilabisseril, muhamma, 
muhamma, muhamma, 

688525, cherthala

  

9 30/12/2025 RANI JAMES ALICE (MTHR) 32/A 
KATTIPARAMBIL, 

VARANAD, 
KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 

VARANAD P O, 
688539, CHERTHALA

  

10 30/12/2025 AKASH NAIR HARIDAS K (FTHR) SIVASAILAM, 
MARUTHORVATTOM, 
THANNEERMUKKOM 

NORTH VILLAGE, 
MARUTHORVATTOM 

P O, 688539, 
CHERTHALA

  

11 30/12/2025 NAKSHATHRA A AROMAL T M (FTHR) THARALAYAM, 
THANNEERMUKKOM, 
THANNEERMUKKOM 
NORTH, KARIKKADU 

P O, 688527, 
CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

12 30/12/2025 ROHINIKUTTY SALIM  (FTHR) SANDHYASALIM, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR, 688536, 
CHERTHALA

  

13 30/12/2025 merin Joseph ousepachan  devasthy  
(FTHR)

121, arthunkal, 
arthunkal, arthunkal, 

688530, cherthala

  

14 30/12/2025 JUMANA HAZEEN M 
A 

ANVER M A (FTHR) 89 MULAVOOR, 
MUHAMMA, 

THANNEERMUKKOM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA

  

15 30/12/2025 Vyshakhi Yogesh 
Shenoy 

Yogeshkumar K G 
(FTHR)

Kochuparambil, CMC 
31, Cherthala, 

Cherthala, 688524, 
Cherthala

  

16 30/12/2025 AJIMOL J PRAVEENKUMAR M 
S (HSBN)

PRAVEEN NILAYAM, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 

CHERTHALA, 
Kuthiyathodu P O, 

688533, CHERTHALA

  

17 30/12/2025 AJMAL KHAN P S KHANSAHIB 
(FTHR)

PARATHYAMPALLI, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

CHERTHALA, 
VARANAM P O, 

688555, CHERTHALA

  

18 30/12/2025 JOSNA K JOMY JOMY LONAN (FTHR) KOLLAM PARAMBIL, 
VARANAM, 

CHERTHALA, 
VARANAM P O, 

688555, CHERTHALA

  

19 30/12/2025 JOYAL K JOMY JOMY LONAN (FTHR) KOLLAM PARAMBIL, 
VARANAM, 

CHERTHALA, 
VARANAM P O, 

688555, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

20 30/12/2025 ALEENA A ANTONY O (FTHR) ILLICKKAL VELI, 
VARANAD, 

CHERTHALA, 
VARANAD P O, 

688539, CHERTHALA

  

21 30/12/2025 REMYA V BIJUMON (HSBN) 208 THANNICKAL 
NIVARTH, 

KONATTUSSERRY, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
VETTACKAL PO, 

688529, CHERTHALA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


